Article number
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Your price:

Scale of prices:

amount
1

Productdata

Date:

Price Unit:

Quantity Unit:

Content:

Quantity min:

A [mm]

B [mm]

C[mm]

D [mm]

Flow rate [I/min]

Flow rate measurement
Housing

Max. ambient temperature [°C]
Max. input pressure [bar]

Max. medium temperature [°C]
Min. input pressure [bar]
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compressed alr and Pneumatics

Start up valve »multifix-mini«, Size 0, G 1/4

Start up valve »multifix-mini«, Size 0, G 1/4, Input pressure min. 2.5 bar,
max. 16 bar, Medium / ambient temperature max. 60 °C. Seat valves
operated by secondary pressure for controlled pressurisation of pneumatic
systems. The full cross-section of the regulator is opened at 50% of the input
pressure. With adjustable restrictor!

4047322123785

100414
A 06

48,17 € / Stk

Price Unit
48,17 € 1 Stk

23/09/2019
1

Stk

1 Stk

1

45

77.5

48.5

29

2250

At P<sub>1 </sub>= 6 bar and pressure drop A<sub>p</sub> = 1 bar
Die-cast zinc

60

16

60

2.5
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compressed alr and Pneumatics

Sealant NBR
Series multifix-mini
Size 0
Thread G1/4
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